	
	
	1053
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	ANGHEL
	G
	VLAD GEORGE
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	AVRAM
	I
	ADRIANA RUXANDRA
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	ALEXANDRESCU
	G
	ANDREI DRAGOS
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	ANDRIES
	E
	PAULA
	9.96
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	ANGELESCU
	ON
	ELENA ALINA
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1054
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	BARBU
	G
	ADRIAN VALENTIN
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	CRISTESCU
	MP
	CORINA IOANA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.75
	1.63

	BALACI
	AM
	CRISTIAN ADRIAN
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.53
	1.59

	BLANATUI
	CA
	ANDREEA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.47
	1.58

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1055
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	BUGA
	G
	COSTIN MIRCEA
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	BURTEA
	M
	CRISTIAN
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	CUCUTA
	A
	OCTAVIAN
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.53
	3.24

	BUCECEANU
	M
	CATALIN RUDOLF
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	BULEANDRA
	V
	MARIUS IONUT
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	BUNEA
	G
	ILEANA
	0.00
	9.69
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.62

	BUTEICA
	G
	ALEXANDRU COSMIN
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	BRATOSIN
	R
	ALEXANDRU
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1056
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	CIUCA
	PD
	MARA
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	CALIN
	T
	MIHAELA CRISTINA
	9.92
	9.83
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.29

	CHIRITA
	G
	STEFAN
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.40
	1.57

	DINA
	PS
	ROXANA
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	CAZACU
	G
	VLAD ALEXANDRU
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	CHIRIAC
	N
	BOGDAN
	9.91
	9.52
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.28
	4.79

	CHIRITA
	C
	ADINA MIHAELA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.33
	1.56

	DIAMANDESCU
	C
	ELENA DANIELA
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.47
	3.23

	CALOFIRESCU
	M
	ALEXANDRU CATALIN
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	CHITIC
	G
	CRISTINA GEORGIANA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.41
	1.57

	CALITA
	I
	GHEORGHITA CRISTINEL
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.58
	1.60

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1057
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	CONSTANTIN
	C
	IULIA IRINA
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	CORNEANU
	G
	IOANA DELIA
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	COMAN
	A
	ANDREI
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	CORBU
	I
	ANDRA FLORENTINA
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	CORCIOVEI
	M
	ALEXANDRU MIHAI
	0.00
	9.67
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.61

	COSTEA
	I
	ANDREEA CRISTINA
	9.90
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	DIMA
	P
	RADU LUCIAN
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.57
	1.60

	CODREANU
	I
	DIANA
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.51
	3.24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1058
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	DOMINTE
	I
	IOAN ALEXANDRU
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	DRAGAN
	A
	LIGIA MADALINA
	0.00
	9.63
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.61

	ENACHE
	G
	ANA IRINA
	9.90
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	DROG
	M
	ELENA MIRELA
	0.00
	9.66
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.61

	DOICIN
	A
	MIHAELA ANDREEA
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	DURLUT
	C
	DRAGOS
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	DRAGOIU
	I
	ANDREEA MARIA
	0.00
	9.66
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.61

	DOBRE
	G
	ALIN MIHAI
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1059
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	JURUBITA
	M
	ALEXANDRU IONUT
	9.93
	9.58
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.25

	FICA
	N
	ELENA DENISA
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	DUMITRIU
	C
	GEORGIANA ALINA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1060
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	GHITA
	G
	ROXANA BIANCA
	0.00
	9.65
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.61

	GUGU
	D
	DORIAN FLORIN
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	GHEORGHE
	N
	CRISTINA
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	GRIGORE
	N
	CRISTIAN PETRUT
	9.92
	9.69
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.54
	4.86

	GOLUBEI
	A
	VICTOR
	0.00
	9.63
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.61

	HAIDAMAC
	MI
	ALEXANDRU IULIAN
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	DAN
	F
	CRISTIANA ANDREEA
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	GHIURU
	M
	BOGDAN IONUT
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1061
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	GUTULOV
	A
	ELIZA ANTOANETA
	0.00
	9.62
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.60

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1062
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	IORDACHE
	L
	ALIN
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	ISPAS
	G
	ANDREI VLAD
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	IONASCU
	D
	ALEXANDRU
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	ISTRATESCU
	G
	ALIN DANIEL
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	IRIMIA
	I
	DIANA
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	ISTOC
	E
	RAZVAN EUGEN
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	IONESCU
	P
	OANA ANDREEA
	9.90
	9.74
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1063
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	MIHAI
	G
	IRINA
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	MITRACHE
	S
	RAMONA CATALINA
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	9.29
	0.00
	0.00
	3.20

	MIRON
	G
	VASILE
	0.00
	0.00
	9.44
	9.44
	0.00
	0.00
	3.15

	MIRCEA
	R
	CATALIN
	9.90
	0.00
	0.00
	9.35
	0.00
	0.00
	3.21

	MIRICA
	D
	ANDREEA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.50
	0.00
	0.00
	1.58

	MUSCALU
	V
	COSMIN LUCIAN
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1064
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	IONESCU
	IP
	MIHAI
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	NEACSU
	A
	SERGIU GABRIEL
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.57
	1.60

	NEGRU
	D
	NICOLAE
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	NEAGU
	S
	CRISTINA ANDREEA
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	NICA
	C
	MIHAELA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.47
	1.58

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1065
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	ROTARU
	C
	MIHAELA
	0.00
	0.00
	9.20
	9.63
	0.00
	0.00
	3.14

	MARZA
	V
	FLORIN GABRIEL
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	OPREA
	DD
	ANA MARIA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.27
	0.00
	0.00
	1.55

	ORATOVSCHI
	A
	VLADIMIR FLORIN
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	OLARIU
	D
	ALEXANDRU
	0.00
	0.00
	9.34
	9.39
	0.00
	0.00
	3.12

	OPRISAN
	G
	ANDRA MIHAELA
	9.92
	0.00
	9.49
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	3.24

	NUTU
	C
	EMIL IONUT
	0.00
	0.00
	9.25
	9.28
	0.00
	0.00
	3.09

	PASCU
	H
	DAN ALEXANDRU
	9.90
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1066
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	PETCU
	V
	LAURENTIU FLORIAN
	9.96
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	PETRESCU
	S
	MIHAI ALEXANDRU
	0.00
	0.00
	9.18
	9.55
	0.00
	0.00
	3.12

	POPA
	S
	ANDREEA CRISTINA
	9.90
	0.00
	0.00
	9.43
	0.00
	0.00
	3.22

	POPA
	GL
	CRISTINA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.35
	0.00
	9.33
	3.11

	POPESCU
	C
	IULIANA
	0.00
	0.00
	9.25
	9.20
	0.00
	0.00
	3.08

	PATRU
	N
	ANDREEA
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	PETCULET
	S
	ROXANA MARIA
	0.00
	0.00
	9.14
	9.41
	0.00
	0.00
	3.09

	PIRVAN
	I
	CRISTIAN IONUT
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	9.22
	0.00
	0.00
	3.19

	PETRACHE
	C
	TATIANA ANDREEA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.44
	0.00
	0.00
	1.57

	PITICAS
	V
	RAZVAN
	0.00
	0.00
	9.21
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.54

	POESCU
	A
	ROSE MARIE
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1067
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	RISTEA
	RC
	COSMIN MARIAN
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.26
	0.00
	0.00
	1.54

	RADULESCU
	A
	MARIA RAMONA
	0.00
	0.00
	9.25
	9.28
	0.00
	0.00
	3.09

	POPESCU
	D
	BOGDAN IONUT
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	RADU
	I
	EMILIA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.40
	1.57

	ROTARECI
	C
	ANCA ELENA
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	POPESCU
	M
	DIANA MIHAELA
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1068
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	SIMIONOIU
	N
	RALUCA GEORGIANA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.80
	0.00
	1.63

	SOARE
	A
	CORINA GEORGIANA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.76
	0.00
	1.63

	MARE
	P
	CRISTINA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.79
	0.00
	1.63

	SLAVIC
	D
	DANIEL
	9.90
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.77
	0.00
	3.28

	SERBANICA
	D
	DAN
	0.00
	9.63
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.61

	TUTILA
	L
	ROXANA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.77
	0.00
	1.63

	SIMION
	V
	MARIA VIOLETA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.78
	0.00
	1.63

	SCRIECIU
	L
	CATALIN
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	SINCA
	G
	SILVIA ADRIANA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.77
	0.00
	1.63

	SITARU
	A
	MIHAI
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.85
	0.00
	3.30

	RUSE
	A
	ANA MARIA
	0.00
	9.69
	0.00
	0.00
	9.78
	0.00
	3.25

	SOARE
	M
	COSTIN ANDREI
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.80
	9.45
	3.21

	RUSU
	A
	SILVIA MIHAELA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.84
	0.00
	1.64

	UDREA
	S
	BOGDAN MITRUT
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.90
	0.00
	3.31

	RUSU
	S
	ALEXANDRU
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.78
	0.00
	3.29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1069
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	STAN
	C
	CALIN ANDREI
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.86
	0.00
	3.30

	VASILE
	C
	RALUCA GABRIELA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.87
	0.00
	1.65

	ULARU
	M
	ELENA GEANINA
	0.00
	9.62
	0.00
	0.00
	9.79
	0.00
	3.24

	STIRBU
	P
	DIANA FLORENTINA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.85
	0.00
	1.64

	TAUCIUC
	G
	DANA
	9.97
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.80
	0.00
	3.30

	TANEF
	D
	ALEXANDRA LUMINITA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.81
	0.00
	1.64

	URSULICA
	D
	VALERIAN IONUT
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.83
	0.00
	3.29

	STAICU
	A
	ALEXANDRA STEFANIA
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.86
	0.00
	3.30

	VARADI
	S
	VALENTIN
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.93
	0.00
	1.66

	STROE
	V
	CAMELIA
	0.00
	9.64
	0.00
	0.00
	9.81
	0.00
	3.24

	STANCU
	M
	COSTIN ANDREI
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.81
	0.00
	1.64

	STAN
	P
	ALEXANDRA ELENA
	9.92
	9.61
	0.00
	0.00
	9.75
	9.44
	6.45

	STEFAN
	M
	BOGDAN GEORGE
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.45
	9.90
	0.00
	3.23

	VATASOIU
	V
	CAMELIA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.84
	0.00
	1.64

	TANASESCU
	G
	MARIUS VICTOR
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.82
	0.00
	1.64

	UNGUREANU
	P
	SERGIU DANIEL
	9.96
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	VALSAN
	N
	CRISTINA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.72
	0.00
	1.62

	STANESCU
	M
	RALUCA MARIA
	0.00
	9.66
	0.00
	0.00
	9.81
	0.00
	3.25

	SORA
	N
	DAN IULIAN
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.84
	0.00
	1.64

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1070
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	TEODORESCU
	V
	CATALIN
	9.93
	9.62
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.51
	4.84

	TICULESCU
	CC
	ROXANA GABRIELA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.78
	0.00
	1.63

	TIRZIU
	I
	GEORGIANA CRISTINA
	9.92
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	TEODORESCU
	O
	ANDI
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.83
	0.00
	1.64

	TRANDAFIR
	M
	MARINELA
	9.25
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.84
	0.00
	3.18

	TICA
	G
	SILVIU VALERIU
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.80
	0.00
	1.63

	TURCOANE
	H
	OVIDIU
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.88
	0.00
	3.30

	TERZEA
	V
	MARIA MAGDALENA
	9.89
	9.62
	0.00
	0.00
	9.76
	0.00
	4.88

	TILITA
	M
	VIVIANA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.81
	0.00
	1.64

	TECHERA
	RG
	ROMULUS ANDREI
	0.00
	9.65
	0.00
	0.00
	9.82
	0.00
	3.25

	TOANCHINA
	P
	TEODORA AURELIA
	9.93
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	TEODORESCU
	S
	ION
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.81
	0.00
	1.64

	TUDORAN
	M
	VIOREL DRAGOS
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.82
	0.00
	3.30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1071
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	ZAMFIRESCU
	D
	GABRIEL
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.79
	0.00
	1.63

	VOICU
	D
	ANA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.85
	0.00
	1.64

	VASILESCU
	M
	DRAGOS
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.72
	0.00
	1.62

	VERESTIUC
	OE
	IOAN CRISTIAN
	9.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	ZUGRAVESCU
	G
	MIHAI
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.79
	0.00
	1.63

	VOIVOZEANU
	VD
	CATALIN
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.84
	0.00
	1.64

	VILI
	M
	ALEXANDRU STEFAN
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.81
	0.00
	1.64

	MOLA
	S
	MARIA GEORGIANA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.86
	0.00
	1.64

	VOICU
	D
	MIOARA LAURA
	9.94
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.66

	VOICU
	C
	SIMONA
	0.00
	9.67
	0.00
	0.00
	9.80
	0.00
	3.25

	ZAFIU
	F
	SILVIU FLORIN
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.81
	0.00
	1.64

	VISOIU
	L
	LIVIA GEORGIANA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.85
	0.00
	1.64

	TOADER
	M
	MARIAN RAZVAN
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.81
	0.00
	1.64

	ZGAROI
	M
	MADALINA ADRIANA
	0.00
	9.64
	0.00
	0.00
	9.80
	0.00
	3.24

	ZAMFIROIU
	I
	IONUT ALIN
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.88
	0.00
	1.65

	VOICU
	I
	AURELIA MARIA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.76
	0.00
	1.63

	VERDES
	M
	MIHAI ALEXANDRU
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.75
	0.00
	1.63

	VLASCEANU
	F
	FLAVIA MIRONA ADRIANA
	9.91
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.65

	XHUGLINI
	A
	BESJAN
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.83
	0.00
	1.64

	VISAN
	D
	ALINA GABRIELA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.81
	0.00
	1.64

	RUJINSCHI
	C
	ROXANA NICOLETA
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	9.72
	0.00
	1.62

	ZAGREBELINAI
	O
	OVIDIU MIHAITA
	0.00
	9.82
	0.00
	0.00
	9.87
	0.00
	3.28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	CREDITE
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nume
	Initiala
	Prenume
	ARBBIN
	CIRC
	CIRCD
	DIF
	DN
	HAMILTON
	Punctaj Mediu

	IORGA
	M
	CRISTINA ALEXANDRA
	0.00
	9.69
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.62


